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Sat Jun 29 7:09pm CT

Week 1

CGU Dynasty 2 (BB)

No transactions performed this week.

DYNBB2* - 1st #12 +1

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Sun Apr 28 9:59am CT

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Fri Mar 15 6:02pm CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Mon Mar 4 10:00pm CT

Released Jarrett Stidham DEN  QB Owner Mon Mar 4 10:00pm CT

Joe

No transactions performed this week.

Kick Def 4

No transactions performed this week.

Murray/Watson

Traded Rabid Squirrels Sun Jun 23 6:52pm CT

Joe Mixon RB HOU Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Rnd 8, Pick 1

Purdy, Puka, Waddle

No transactions performed this week.

Rabid Squirrels

Traded Murray/Watson Sun Jun 23 6:52pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Joe Mixon RB HOU

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Rnd 8, Pick 1

Rafi Bombs

Traded Soulmates Forever Wed Apr 10 8:23pm CT

Cole Kmet TE CHI Brandin Cooks WR DAL

Kyren Williams RB LAR Tony Pollard RB TEN

Rnd 3, Pick 3 Rnd 1, Pick 11

Sea Dogs

No transactions performed this week.

Soulmates Forever

Released Kylen Granson IND  TE Owner Mon May 20 4:07pm CT
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Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Mon May 20 4:07pm CT

Released New Orleans Saints NO  D/ST Owner Sun Mar 17 4:28pm CT

Released Denver Broncos DEN  D/ST Owner Sun Mar 17 4:28pm CT

Released Ka'imi Fairbairn HOU  K Owner Sun Mar 17 4:28pm CT

Traded Rafi Bombs Wed Apr 10 8:23pm CT

Brandin Cooks WR DAL Cole Kmet TE CHI

Tony Pollard RB TEN Kyren Williams RB LAR

Rnd 1, Pick 11 Rnd 3, Pick 3

Stroud, Achane, Dell, Najee, Andrews, Pitts

Released Indianapolis Colts IND  D/ST Owner Fri Apr 19 11:55am CT

Released Matt Gay IND  K Owner Fri Apr 19 11:55am CT

Released Nick Mullens MIN  QB Owner Fri Apr 19 11:47am CT

Released Bailey Zappe NE  QB Owner Fri Apr 19 11:47am CT

Three BB4

Off I/R Justin Herbert LAC  QB Owner Tue Mar 5 7:10am CT

Off I/R Christian Kirk JAX  WR Owner Tue Mar 5 7:10am CT
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